SCN5 ModelSCN5 Model
10kgf, Aluminum Body10kgf, Aluminum Body
The SCN5 model Mechatronics Cylinder has been introduced
in response to popular demand for a compact, affordable servo
linear actuator capable of long stroke and fabricated from
aluminum.
With speed up to 400mm/s and strokes up to 300mm the SCN5
is suited to a wide variety of applications. The extruded aluminum
body and fiber-reinforced delrin electronics covers provide the
toughness required in industrial environments.
Specifications
DimensionsSpeed-Thrust Curve
The SCN5 offers the same control and feedback characteristics
as the SCN4, can be connected in networks of up to 16 axes,
and can be programmed from your PC or the Mechatronics
Cylinder Pendants.
Models Stroke L
SCN5-010-050 50 166
SCN5-010-100 100 216
SCN5-010-150 150 266
SCN5-010-200 200 316
SCN5-010-250 250 366
SCN5-010-300 300 416
Accessories * * * * Mirai Inter-Technologies Systems Ltd. * * * * 35 Pollard St., Richmond Hill, Ontario Canada L4B 1A8, www.miraiintertech.com
Parallel Cables (power & I/O)
PC Tool Parts